
Teacher In Charge: Alex Naef anaef@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Open

1sts Tuesday & Thursday Until 5:30PM BGS JS Gym

Year 9

   CURRENT YEAR 8 STUDENTS

Year 9 Friday AM 7:15 - 8:15PM BGS JS Gym

Year 8 

   CURRENT YEAR 7 STUDENTS

Year 8 Wednesday PM Until 5.15PM BGS JS Gym

Teacher In Charge: Coordinator: Hugh Hamilton hhamilton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Open

1sts Tuesday/Thursday Until 5:45PM Crowther Oval/Mitchell Oval Nets/Annandale

2nds Tuesday/Thursday Until 5:45PM Crowther Oval/Mitchell Oval Nets/Annandale

Year 9

   CURRENT YEAR 8 STUDENTS

Year 9 Monday/Wednesday Until 5:45PM Mitchell Oval Nets (New St & Tower)

Year 8 Coordinator: Luke Stewart stewartl@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

   CURRENT YEAR 7 STUDENTS

Year 8 Thursday AM 7:15 - 8:40AM Mitchell Oval Nets (New St & Tower)

Open

1sts Tuesday & Wednesday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

2nds Wednesday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

3rds/4ths/5ths Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:15AM BGS JS Gym

Coordinator: Andrew Luwor aluwor@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Term 4 2025 Summer Sport Training Schedule  (Monday 27 October - Saturday 29 November 2025) 

BADMINTON

Coordinator : Wen Yan  wyan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Emma Sallis esallis@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Katherine Gwon kgwon@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

CRICKET

Coordinator: Brenton Murphy bmurphy@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

FUTSAL
Teacher In Charge: Zoe Tamplin ztamplin@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Zoe Tamplin ztamplin@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065
https://www.google.com/maps/place/BGS+Junior+School+Gymnasium/@-37.9083762,144.991358,19z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad6693dec204fb7:0x3eb6a8195f2c53fe!8m2!3d-37.9083762!4d144.9919065


Cooper

Skelton

Wilson 9

Wilson 8

Squad

All Year Levels

All Year Levels Wednesday 4:00 - 5:15PM Squash Melbourne - Moorabbin

Tuesday 6:45am - 8:00AM

Thursday 7:15am - 8:30AM

Open 1st

1sts Tuesday PM / Thursday AM Until 5:30PM Tues / 7:15AM Thurs Junior School Courts 

Open 2nd

2nds  Thursday Until 5:30PM Thurs Junior School Courts 

Year 9 Coordinator: Ben Williams   bwilliams@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Bryn Humberstone bhumberstone@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

ROWING

Director of Rowing: Mitch Nelson  mnelson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Tom Creber tcreber@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Coordinator: Sarah-Rose Stoneman sstoneman@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Coordinator: Amy Stevenson astevenson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

TENNIS

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

SAILING
Head of Sailing: Harrison Chapman hchapman@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Senior boys will walk Years 7&8 boys to the RBYC from the Urwin Centre at 3:45pm. Pick-up directly from RBYC.

SQUASH
Teacher In Charge: Michael Hawkins mhawkins@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

SWIMMING
Teacher In Charge: Tim Blackwood  tblackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Squad: All Year Levels BGS Pool

Refer to BGS App and Schoolbox

Teacher In Charge: TBC 

Coordinator: Michael Hilton mhilton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Michael Hilton mhilton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49
https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://goo.gl/maps/Mf1rPsLBuTjdFjnY8
https://goo.gl/maps/UWBGG2Z6aPp5s2c49


   CURRENT YEAR 8 STUDENTS

9 Wednesday Until 5:30PM Junior School Courts 

Year 8 Coordinator: Bernie Coghlan bcoghlan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

   CURRENT YEAR 7 STUDENTS

8 Monday AM 7.15 - 8.15AM Junior School Courts 

Open

1sts Tuesday/Thursday Until 5:30PM

2nds/3rds Thursday Until 5:30PM

Year 9

   CURRENT YEAR 8 STUDENTS

Year 9 Wednesday Until 5:30PM Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Year 8

   CURRENT YEAR 7 STUDENTS

Year 8 Wednesday Until 5:30PM Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

Coordinator: Jaimee Butler jbutler@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Ralph Lowe rlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

TOUCH FOOTBALL
Coordinator: Charlie Huynh chuynh@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au		

Coordinator: TBC - please direct comms to Charlie Huynh 

Crowther Oval (Rosstrevor end)

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dendy+Park+Tennis+Club/@-37.9239712,145.0240218,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x32fea20cbd3916c0!8m2!3d-37.9239712!4d145.0240218

